
Lecoq Cuisine

100073 - Croissant Mini RTB
Lecoq Cuisine was founded in the early 1990s and is one of the preeminent manufacturers of frozen pastries. The product contains the finest
ingredients including rBST free milk, 100% real butter so there is no trans fat in the product and is OK Kosher Dairy certified.Lecoq Cuisine is SQF
certified and also holds a USDA license

MARKETING

Originates from Bridgeport, CT.All butter
mini croissant.100% real butterNo trans
fatOK Kosher Dairy certifiedVegetarian
Only 90 calories per serving.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

RCRH-280 00878530005358 280/0.8 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Lecoq Cuisine Bridor USA Inc. Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

16.66 LBR 14 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

20 INH 12 INH 8 INH 1.11 FTQ 08x10 181 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
280 Servings per container
Serving Size  0.88 EA

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5 g

Saturated Fat 3 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 15 mg

Sodium 70 mg

Total Carbohydrates 9 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 2 mcg

Calcium 9 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 5 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store frozen. ------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Unsalted Butter (Cream, Natural Flavorings),
Water, Milk (Milk, Vitamin C, Vitamin D3), Sugar, Whole
Egg (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid), Yeast, Dough conditioner
(Vital wheat gluten, Xanthan gum, deactivated yeast,
Ascorbic Acid, enzymes), salt, Deactivated Yeast.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGG. Produced in a plant
that also processes: TREE NUT
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Before baking, make sure the product is not frozen
hard to permit the heat to travel evenly throughout
the product. Bake the product to a golden
brown.Temperature: 370°FBaking Time: 14 minutes

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Served baked. Serving size .88oz

MORE INFORMATION
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